Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AXLE RTX3060TI 8GB GDDR6 256B RTX3060TI/8GD6P6IP3

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 VENTUS 2X 12G 0C 12GB HDMI
DP 192BiT

COLORFUL RTX 3060 12GB GDDR6 192Bit NB DUO 12G V4

ASUS PRIME-RX9060XT-08G 128BIT 8G VGA

POWERCOLOR HELLHOUND RX9060XT 16GB (RX9060XT 16G-
L/0C) EKRAN KARTI

POWERCOLOR RX7800XT 16G-P 16GB GDDR6 256Bit

POWERCOLOR HELLHOUND Spectral White RX7800XT 16G-
L/0C/WHITE GDDR6 256Bit

MSI RTX 3060 VENTUS 2X 8G 0C 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 VENTUS 3X 12G 0C 12GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 192Bit

ASUS DUAL-RX7600-08G 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX3060-012G-V2 12GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
192BIT

ASUS DUAL-RX7600-08G-V2 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

Marka
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Msi
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Powercolor

Powercolor

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

400,00

449,00

499,00

550,00

625,00

649,00

699,00

400,00

425,00

429,00

429,00

470,00

usb
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usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb
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usD

usD



ASUS ROG-STRIX-RX7600-08G-GAMING 8GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP 128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 TI VENTUS 3X 8G GDDR6 8GB
HDMI DP 256BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 GAMING Z TRIO 12GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 192Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 TI VENTUS 2X 8G OCV1 LHR 8GB
GDDR6

ASUS DUAL-RX7800XT-016G RX 7800 XT 16GB GDDR6
HDMI 3XDP 256BIT

ASUS TUF-RX7800XT-016G-WHITE-GAMING 16GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 256BIT

ASUS TUF GAMING TUF-RX7800XT-016G-GAMING 16GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 256BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI VENTUS 2X 12G 0C 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BiT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 Ti GAMING X SLIM WHITE 12G
12GB GDDR6X HMDI DP 192BiT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI VENTUS 3X E1 12G 0C 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BiT

ASUS PROART-RTX4070TI-012G GAMING 12GB GDDR6X
192Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX4070TI-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X HDMI
DP 192BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI VENTUS 3X 12G 0C 12GB
GDDRX DP HDMI 192Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI GAMING X SLIM 12G 12GB
GDDR6X DP HDMI 192BIT

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

510,00

559,00

599,00

600,00

789,00

799,00

799,00

.175,00

.199,00

.203,00

.299,00

.299,00

.299,00

.399,00
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ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4070TI-12G-GAMING GDDR6X HDMI
DP 192BIT

MSI RTX 4080 SUPER 16G VENTUS 3X 0C 16GB GDDR6X
HDMI DVI DP 256Bit

ASUS PROART-RTX4080S-016G GDDR6X 16GB HDMI DP
256Bit

ASUS GEFORCE TUF-RTX4070TI-12G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 192BiT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4070TI-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 192Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4080 SUPER 16G GAMING X TRIO

MSI GeForce RTX 4080 SUPER GAMING X SLIM WHITE
166G

ASUS TUF-RTX4080S-016G-GAMING HDMI DP 16GB GDDR6X
256Bit

ASUS ROG STRIX ROG-STRIX-RTX4080S-016G-GAMING
HDMI DP 256Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4080 SUPER 16GB EXPERT GDDR6X

256B

MSI GeForce RTX 4080 SUPER GAMING X SLIM 16G

MSI GeForce RTX 4080 SUPER 16GB SUPRIM X GDDR6X

ASUS RTX4080S-016G-NOCTUA GDDR6X 256BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4090 VENTUS 3X E 24G 0C 24GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 384BIT

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

.424,00

.499,00

.499,00

.499,00

.599,00

.699,00

.699,00

.699,00

.699,00

.799,00

.799,00

.799,00

.899,00

.499,00
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GIGABYTE GV-N4090GAMOC-24GD RTX4090 24GB HDMI DP
384BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4090-24G-GAMING GDDR6X HDMI DP
384BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4090-024G-WHITE 24GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 384Bit

MSI RTX 4090 SUPRIM 24G GDDR6X 384Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4090 GAMING X TRIO 24G 24GB
GDDR6X DP HDMI 384Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX4090-24G-0G-GAMING 24GB GDDR6X
2565MHz 2XHDMI 3XDP RGB DLSS3 384BIT

ASUS TUF-RTX4090-024G-0G-GAMING 24GB GDDR6X
2595MHz 0C 2XHDMI 3XDP RGB DLSS3 384BIT

ASUS TUF-RTX4090-024G-GAMING 24GB GDDR6X 2XHDMI
3XDP RGB DLSS3 384BiT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4090 GAMING X SLIM 24G EKRAN
KARTI

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4090-24G-WHITE GDDR6X 384Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4090 SUPRIM LIQUID X 24G 24GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 384Bit

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4090-024G-GAMING 24GB GDDR6X
384Bit

MSI RTX 4090 SUPRIM X 24G GDDR6X 384Bit

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4090-024G-EVA-02-EDITION 24GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 384BIT

Gigabyte

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

.499,00

.599,00

.599,00

.799,00

.799,00

.899,00

.899,00

.899,00

.999,00

.999,00

.999,00
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.999,00
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AXLE RTX3060 12GB GDR6 192BitAX-
RTX3060/12GD6P2IP3

POWERCOLOR REAPER RADEON RX9060XT 8GB GDDR6
(RX9060XT 8G-A) EKRAN KARTI

POWERCOLOR HELLHOUND RX9060XT 8GB GDDR6 (RX9060XT
8G-L/0C) EKRAN KARTI

Axle

Powercolor

Powercolor

0

0

330,00 USD

500,00 USD

555,00 USD



